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062016510004881
072016510007842
022016510005840
072016510007949
042016510010115
062016510004905
032016510010586
022016510005804
032016510010587
102016510004003
042016510010045
082016510003177
032016510010551
042016510010046
022016510005811
072016510007973
102016510004016
032016510010620
032016510010612
072016510007847
012016510013381
032016510010526
072016510007952
012016510013458
042016510010087
132016510003527
072016510007878
062016510004891
032016510010595
082016510003173
032016510010578
102016510003996
062016510004897
072016510007899
072016510007891
072016510007905
072016510007906
042016510010084
012016510013501
072016510007867
132016510003526
092016510005192
022016510005825
012016510013449
132016510003556
042016510010091
072016510007984
072016510007888
072016510008007
082016510003179
092016510005236
012016510013517
122016510002905
042016510010063
082016510003135
092016510005200
032016510010561
062016510004892
042016510010034
042016510010035
042016510010042
022016510005792
022016510005782
092016510005195
042016510010093
072016510007964
022016510005816
042016510010056
082016510003158
072016510008002
092016510005194
132016510003543
072016510007900
062016510004902
072016510007918
092016510005216

LEANDRO ASSUNCAQ CASTRO

OZIEL SILVA REIS

MARIA SIMONE SANTA ROSA SOARES
ISMAEL ALVES DE SOUZA

MARIA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
JUVANIA FURTADO BARBOSA

FAGNER SANTOS BEZERRA

SUENE MATTOS DOS REIS

JOSE CARLOS SENA COELHO

JOSE ESTEVAO LEITE BEZERRA
PEDRO DE JESUS VIEIRA

CLEBER MIRANDA COSTA

LINO BEZERRA CHAVES

EDILSON LOPES DA COSTA
FRANCISCO DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
DIANA DA SILVA MARCIEL

AMADO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
OSMARIO DE JESUS DA SILVA

JOAB FERREIRA MACIEL

VANESSA WATRAS

JOAQ BATISTA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
DIOGO DE SOUSA SILVA

JOAO GOMES SOARES

JHONY MIRANDA DA SILVA

ANA REGINA BRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA CLARINDA DOS SANTOS
MARIA LOURDES LEITE DE ALMEIDA
LUIZ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CLOVES SARAIVA DE SOUSA
MARIA AURORA TAVARES VIANA
LEONICE CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCINO BARBOSA DA COSTA
ROSEANE MARIA SOARES PEREIRA
WELINGTON DA PAZ SILVA

NIVALDO JOSE DA SILVA

SONIA MARIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
FRANCILENE RODRIGUES

TUFI MIRANDA DIB

ROSINEI REIS CARDOSO

ADAUTO FRANCA VIEIRA

PEDRO CLEBER DOS SANTOS

MIGUEL DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO
JOAQUIM BATISTA MACHADO
WANDERSON DIEGO SOUZA VIEIRA
ANANIAS DIAS NASCIMENTO
ROMILDO GRISA

MARCOS AURELIO RODRIGUES BARROS
MARCONE DE SOUSA

CLEISON LOPES DE MEDEIROS ARAUJO
WILLISSON DA SILVA CARVALHO
MARLENE MATEUS DO NASCIMENTO
ELOISA HELENA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ELIEL DA SILVA COSTA

RENE CARLOS PEREIRA DE AQUINO
FRANCINALDO DE SOUZA MOURA
CARLO EDUARDO BARATA

EVALDO DA SILVA COELHO

ELIENE PEREIRA DA SILVA
FERNANDO DE ARAUJO LIRA

MARA PATRICIA BEZERRA SANTOS ME
JOAQ PEREIRA DUARTE

IDALVA CHAVES CORREA

IVANETE CORREA DA SILVA PIQUET
MARCIO LUIS SILVA SANTOS

PAULO DE LIMA

RANNY MARQUES DA SILVA
LEONARDO DA SILVA COSTA

CLEITON JOSE DA SILVA

CLAUDIA GERALDA CAMPOS
ANTONIO ALVES CARVALHO

PAULO CESAR CARVALHO DA SILVA
EDMILSON DE SOUSA TEIXEIRA
PEDRO COSTA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
CLEBERSON GOMES LOBO

JOSE RONIVALDO COUTINHO MARTINS
DOMINGOS IVANIO TOMAZI

66752906220
337353280
45563624234
982373228
32413556249
93212801204
76504476268
39710330837
79559603272
77134877272
36627011204
47952164287
6136869420
73964654272
84931361234
89965698287
57242143268
82049866291
97474371391
72553561253
66827051234
4397074127
12198510278
98864467220
88124347115
57050740268
2190831180
69701121287
11295490200
17534151287
41079213287
23715545291
80216048249
394532279
57726116234
73103330200
73103349220
32367333220
76966402249
4640756291
1426986521
62905376287
1046705253
833158295
25587412334
89341287120
75522004215
89619420268
1671311256
145143201
57777802291
54149800200
93875347234
78165741268
98001779220
72228989215
25169912234
41404690808
97473790234
12091407000150
34408380300
99157500215
35649496234
3602502384
58184023120
64671755220
65125240206
86979604287
15752020263
18861440100
37932462215
66902991200
91505895200
92688446215
87186756115
9359893234

CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARITUBA

269539670
270224483
274011239
272388971
273274813
271626283
272424498
274138484
272423785
272277738
272143642
273484079
271400986
272560634
272536326
272940810
272622168
272698431
272618748
268941327
270131183
270499989
272323888
272653985
272291900
269990917
273019139
270073221
272354422
273257641
909957665
758502532
270673571
271480149
270755519
271828013
271828668
274202077
273862952
272298182
272301434
272188441
274158680
273732358
116012528
812468090
273034880
270627545
273857118
273501984
274227053
273911732
270865055
271291931
272325414
271045167
271096977
272271500
270073671
270454861
270678433
271569085
270699619
809834979
651992613
783372329
272895431
271128844
154791547
273474618
695833634
270843078
272399809
271414502
271771240
272633941

072016510007929
062016510004926
122016510002924
072016510007903
102016510003976
062016510004901
072016510007937
022016510005807
032016510010596
022016510005810
012016510013431
122016510002909
012016510013435
102016510003974
042016510010109
072016510007902
032016510010564
012016510013421
102016510004054
122016510002934
012016510013419
012016510013469
042016510010070
012016510013433
122016510002912
102016510004005
042016510010162
062016510004949
042016510010147
072016510008022
022016510005794
042016510010102
102016510004014
102016510003984
032016510010597
062016510004914
072016510008011
092016510005198
032016510010616
032016510010646
122016510002916
102016510004058
132016510003557
092016510005210
082016510003148
072016510008008
072016510008012
032016510010638
102016510004053
012016510013532
032016510010607
042016510010094
072016510007989
042016510010132
052016510001717
072016510007995
132016510003563
092016510005241
032016510010649
042016510010030
032016510010605
072016510007979
032016510010606
072016510007836
022016510005781
012016510013447
072016510007941
072016510007963
032016510010599
102016510004046
042016510010044
042016510010050
032016510010552
012016510013455
132016510003550
102016510003987

ALEXANDRO NATALICIO SANTOS DA SILVA
MARIA AFONSA RODRIGUES QUARESMA
SAMARA DE JESUS COSTA SILVA
RODRIGO CAMARGO DA SILVA

DEMISON PEREIRA ALVES

MANOEL DO SOCORROQ DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO JOSIMAR MORAES SILVA
MAURINAR RAMOS DOS SANTOS
ROSILENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GENILSON DOS SANTOS TRAVASSO

JOSE ALVARO FERNANDES DOS REIS
SANDRA MARIA DA SILVA CONCEICAO
OBERDAN NERI JARDIM

FRANCISCO DIASSIS MIRANDA DE BRITO
DAVINO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

MIRIAM SILVEIRA DE MOURA

PATRICIA NUNES DA SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS SILVA DE LEONCIO
JOELSON MUNIZ BRAGA

SANDRA GOMES DE CASTRO E CASTRO
VIACAQ PERPETUO SOCORRO LTDA
MILTON LUIZ BROWN

SEBASTIAO ROSE DO NASCIMENTO POMPEU
NEUMA PIMENTEL

JUVENAL MODESTO MIRANDA

LUCILENE MEDRADO DA SILVA

RAIMUNDA BENEDILDA COELHO DA COSTA
ADRIANO CARVALHO BRITO

MARIA TEREZA DE JESUS GOMES DAS MERCES
ANTONIO CARLOS SANTOS SOUSA
GERSON LEAL DA SILVA

FRANCISCO SILVA

JOAQ NETO DE MORAIS REIS

NORMANDO TURINI

JOSE RIBEIRO LIMA

MARIA ILZA SERRAO CARDOSO

ADAO PREIRA DE ABREU

SILVANA AGRIPINA RIBEIRO

NEMIAS CHAVES SOUSA

ZELITA PEREIRA DE SOUSA

NILCE COSTA CORREA

JOSE CARLOS DA CUNHA CRUZ

MARIA DAS GRACAS PORTUGAL

ROSIMAR DE CARVALHO SABINO
JUVANILDO DA SILVA PADILHA
VICENTINA MARIA RIBEIRO

LUCIVALDO SOARES FERREIRA

MARIA ELIETE ALVES DOS SANTOS
MARILEUSA DOS SANTOS PAIS

EDLENE BORGES DOS ANJOS

MARCOS OLIVEIRA FIRMO

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA NOGUEIRA
CLEUSIRENE CARVALHO DA SILVA
ZILMAR FEITOSA DA SILVA

SALOMAO DE CASTRO FREITAS

VALDECY DA SILVA ALMEIDA

JACIBERG JONAS GARCIAS

DILBERTO PENHA PEREIRA

CICERO AGLEISON MOTA DA SILVA

KATYA REGINA BARBOSA AMBROSIO DE SOUSA
CARAJAS EXTRACAO DE AGUA MINERAL LTDA ME
LEONIDE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
GILVANDRO JOSE RODRIGUES LIMA
SERGIO APARECIDO MARTINS

PAULO CLEDSON BARATA DO CARMO
VALDIR CARNEIRO DA SILVEIRA

ROMILDO DA SILVA FREIRE

EDVALDO PEREIRA BATISTA

HAILTON JOSE PINHEIRO CARDOSO
MARCOS MONTEIRO

MARCOS ANTONIO FIGUEIREDO VIEIRA
MARIA ISABEL SILVA CASTRO
CLEUDILEANE DE MORAIS NUNES

LAILA FERNANDA COSTA DE SOUSA

LUIS TOMAZ CUNHA

NIVALDO PRATES DOS SANTOS

96576960204
47752599204
97371700244
86598341272
84815655200
53316762272
76178250215
92178510272
67067573220
756726263
7070373287
61238910220
6415059220
5320628846
6274803220
74057880259
93065795272
82938725272
13374571751
63509199200
4947396000130
8107157249
75788497272
34214305
60792884272
87951576115
32430604272
39375765253
35880643204
94815160244
1915412226
780966260
88656683268
10413629864
12480991253
38028190200
31791549187
65682203372
1697020305
39251225249
991494270
96910569253
35621516249
86110381268
70272506249
38039435153
91950937100
68658010244
42828236234
43038174220
1197271295
172477212
94490384149
78432421200
70055343287
87208075204
707475201
203889266
60420782249
2106220910
7297387000139
18077153100
60869704249
39031730963
651352290
69583854204
462842223
4637917204
72888580225
5935644215
711251240
12781363200
1615163271
84104759287
68775318253
82871817200

CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BREVES
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT ALTAMIRA

777862387
273884573
273565516
273057189
271065290
272249211
272630373
272335029
272373451
272678201
271453559
273097792
271804572
271051965
272662941
271510935
271008687
271681063
274239752
274162164
271353597
653994079
271417196
271461306
273351982
272413712
274121662
274163489
273928465
274008246
271442271
272947547
272737054
271677937
272351822
272606510
273640429
811846555
272748676
274223392
271756608
798642742
272849480
273529463
272150665
866862048
274007410
273590154
274238276
274231131
272752436
273320106
273263510
273340948
273204769
273377779
273648454
273968947
834566842
270451145
272702218
272991562
898316499
268407746
270676082
272723282
271770317
754196143
697100588
274067463
271817267
270494758
270859799
272932477
271668911
271724978



